



Preferred by Nature OÜ hereby confirms that the Chain of Custody system of

Escofet 1886, S.A.

Pol. Ind. La Torre Montserrat 162 Martorell, Barcelona 87760 Spain

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of FSC-STD-40-004 V3-1; FSC-STD-50-001 V2-0

The certificate is valid from 22 June 2024 to 21 June 2029 Certificate version date: 18 June 2024

Scope of certificate

Certificate type: Single Chain of Custody

Certificate registration code

NC-COC-015951

FSC License Code FSC-C019143

> Justinas Janulaitis Management board member Filosoofi 31, Tartu Estonia

Specific information regarding products and sites is listed in the appendix(es) of this certificate. The validity and exact scope covered by this certificate shall always be verified at www.info.fsc.org.

FSC™ accredited certification body (FSC™ A000535) | The mark of responsible forestry | www.ic.fsc.org

This certificate itself does not constitute evidence that particular product supplied by the certificate holder is FSC™ certified [or FSC Controlled Wood]. Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required FSC claim is clearly stated on invoices and shipping documents. The physical printed certificate remains the property of Preferred by Nature OÜ and shall be returned upon request.



Annex A: Scope of Escofet 1886, S.A. FSC™ Chain of Custody Certificate NC-COC-015951

Product Type	Trade Name	Output FSC Claims
W13.1	Bancos/banquetas/sillones/silla diferentes modelos /Urban furniture	FSC 100%; FSC Mix; FSC Mixed Credit

This certificate itself does not constitute evidence that particular product supplied by the certificate holder is FSC™ certified [or FSC Controlled Wood]. Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required FSC claim is clearly stated on invoices and shipping documents. The physical printed certificate remains the property of Preferred by Nature OÜ and shall be returned upon request.

Certificate version date: 18 June 2024